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This multi-mode, dual-rate SFP fibre optic module supports both 100 Mbps or 1000 Mb/s over a 
distance of up to 2 km. May not be compatible with other manufacturers‘ devices. The module is 
suitable for our Gigabit media converter with SFP slot. Suitable for 1310 nm wavelengths.

•	Fibre Gigabit power
•	SFP multi-mode module
•	LC connector

Specifications

Product type SFP module
Data transfer rate 100 Mb/s

1000 Mb/s

Connectors LC
Fibre standard Multi mode
Range 550m
Wavelength 1310 nm

Gigabit FO SFP Module MM
Article number: 833159


